
Tennis Betting Service - Full Match Betting Results - January 2010

Date Match Result Match Handicap Set Score Set Betting Total Games Speciality Outright Profit Total

01-Jan Soderling +3.5 games W5/6 83.33 83.33 83.33
01-Jan Nadal 6-4 lost -50.00 -50.00 33.33
01-Jan Nadal 7-6 W13/2 325.00 325.00 358.33
02-Jan Nadal/Soderling W10/11 90.90 90.90 449.23
03-Jan no bet 0.00 449.23
04-Jan Devvarman/Schuettler W4/5 80.00 80.00 529.23
04-Jan Blake/Querrey W8/11 72.72 72.72 601.95
05-Jan Lacko/Lu W1/1 100.00 100.00 701.95
05-Jan Bellucci/Levy W1/2 50.00 50.00 751.95
06-Jan Haase/De Bakker 3 sets lost -100.00 -100.00 651.95
06-Jan Karlovic 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 601.95
06-Jan Becker 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 551.95
07-Jan Sela/Kim W8/13 61.53 61.53 613.48
07-Jan Clijsters W11/10 110.00 110.00 723.48
08-Jan Federer/Davydenko lost -100.00 -100.00 623.48
08-Jan Tipsarevic/De Bakker W5/6 83.33 83.33 706.81
09-Jan Nadal/Davydenko lost -100.00 -100.00 606.81
09-Jan Roddick 7-6 W11/2 325.00 325.00 931.81
09-Jan Roddick 6-4 lost -50.00 -50.00 881.81
10-Jan no bet 0.00 881.81
11-Jan Isner 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 831.81
11-Jan Isner 6-4 lost -50.00 -50.00 781.81
12-Jan Baghdatis/Troicki W9/10 90.00 90.00 871.81
12-Jan Gasquet/Becker W2/5 40.00 40.00 911.81
12-Jan Mayer/Cuevas W4/5 80.00 80.00 991.81
13-Jan Kohlschreiber/Gicquel W8/13 61.53 61.53 1,053.34
13-Jan Fish/Luczak W8/11 72.72 72.72 1,126.06
14-Jan Kohlschreiber/Gasquet lost -100.00 -100.00 1,026.06
15-Jan no bet 0.00 1,026.06
16-Jan no bet 0.00 1,026.06
17-Jan Mayer/Petzschner W4/6 66.66 66.66 1,092.72
17-Jan Bellucci/Korolev W5/6 83.33 83.33 1,176.05
17-Jan Stepanek 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 1,126.05
17-Jan Karlovic 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 1,076.05
18-Jan Vliegen/Berrer lost -100.00 -100.00 976.05



Date Match Result Match Handicap Set Score Set Betting Total Games Speciality Outright Profit Total

18-Jan Gulbis/Monaco lost -100.00 -100.00 876.05
18-Jan Oudin/Kudryavtseva lost -100.00 -100.00 776.05
19-Jan Henin/Dementieva W1/1 100.00 100.00 876.05
19-Jan Blake +6.5 games W4/6 66.66 66.66 942.71
19-Jan Serra/Nieminen W5/6 83.33 83.33 1,026.04
20-Jan Djokovic 3-1 sets W4/1 400.00 400.00 1,426.04
20-Jan Tsonga 6-4 W10/3 166.67 166.67 1,592.71
20-Jan Tsonga 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 1,542.71
21-Jan Gonzalez/Korolev lost -100.00 -100.00 1,442.71
21-Jan Wawrinka/Cilic lost -100.00 -100.00 1,342.71
21-Jan Bartoli/Zheng lost -100.00 -100.00 1,242.71
22-Jan Tsonga 3-1 sets W11/4 275.00 275.00 1,517.71
23-Jan Cilic/Del Potro W2/1 200.00 200.00 1,717.71
23-Jan Roddick/Henin W4/5 80.00 80.00 1,797.71
23-Feb Nadal 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 1,747.71
23-Jan Karlovic 7-6 lost -50.00 -50.00 1,697.71
24-Jan Davydenko/Verdasco W2/5 40.00 40.00 1,737.71
24-Jan Federer 3-1 sets lost -100.00 -100.00 1,637.71
25-Jan Nadal/Murray lost -100.00 -100.00 1,537.71
25-Jan Henin/Petrova W2/5 40.00 40.00 1,577.71
25-Jan Roddick/Cilic 4 sets lost -100.00 -100.00 1,477.71
26-Jan Federer 6-4 lost -50.00 -50.00 1,427.71
26-Jan Federer 7-5 lost -50.00 -50.00 1,377.71
27-Jan Henin lost -100.00 -100.00 1,277.71
27-Jan Murray/Cilic under 37.5 W5/6 83.33 83.33 1,361.04
28-Jan Tsonga +6.5 games lost -100.00 -100.00 1,261.04
29-Jan no bet 0.00 1,261.04
30-Jan Federer/Murray under 41.5 W5/6 83.33 83.33 1,344.37
30-Jan Federer lose first set & win lost -50.00 -50.00 1,294.37
30-Jan Murray lose first set & win lost -50.00 -50.00 1,244.37

692.72 49.99 166.67 275.00 149.99 -100.00 10.00 1,244.37

1,244.37Total Profit to £100 level stakes
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